LUCKEY SANITARY SEWER CDBG SERVICE LATERAL IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION

VILLAGE OF LUCKEY

April 8, 2008
Main & Sons, Inc. Katakis Excavating & Thomas E. Loew Bill'z Excavating Inc.
Trucking
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
Iltem Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Sewer Tap Connection at 209 Main Street 1 LUMP SUM| $1,500.00f $1,500.00| $3,300.00f $3,300.00 $3,259.00 $3,259.00| $3,840.00| $3,840.00
2 Sewer Tap Connection at 220 School Street 1 [LumP SUM| $1,500.00{ $3,000.00| $3,770.00[ $7,070.00 $4,250.40 $6,863.50| $9,920.00| $13,760.00
3 Sewer Tap Connection at 110 Landwehr 1 [LumP SUM| $1,500.00{ $4,500.00| $2,240.00[ $9,310.00 $3,604.50 $10,004.00( $9,685.00( $23,445.00
4 Sewer Tap Connection at 535 Krotzer 1 [LumP SUM $1,350.00| $5,850.00| $2,540.00[ $11,850.00 $3,140.50 $13,616.40( $6,050.00( $29,495.00
5 Sewer Tap Connection at 225 Cherry 1 [LumP sUM| $1,350.00| $7,200.00| $3,542.00( $15,392.00 $3,612.40 $16,736.90( $7,440.00 $36,935.00
6 Sewer Tap Connection at 545 Krotzer 1 [LumP SUM| $1,350.00| $8,550.00| $1,912.50| $17,304.50 $3,120.50 $20,310.40( $7,980.00( $44,915.00
7 Sewer Tap Connection at 205 Main Street 1 [LumP SUM $1,500.00| $10,050.00| $3,260.00| $20,564.50 $3,573.50 $23,367.40( $7,830.00 $52,745.00
8 Sewer Tap Connection at 342 Wayne 1 [LumP SUM $1,500.00| $11,550.00| $1,515.00| $22,079.50 $3,057.00 $26,521.90( $5,545.00 $58,290.00
9 Sewer Tap Connection at 14 Broadview 1 [LumP SUM| $1,350.00| $12,900.00| $2,139.00| $24,218.50 $3,154.50 $30,047.70
10 ||Sewer Tap Connection at 346 Wayne 1 [LumP SUM| $1,500.00| $14,400.00| $2,559.06| $26,777.56 $3,525.80 $33,588.70
11 Sewer Tap Connection at 411 Oak 1 ||LUMP SUM| $1,500.00| $15,900.00| $4,383.40| $31,160.96 $3,541.00 $37,023.70
12  ||Sewer Tap Connection at 227 Eddy 1 [LumP sUM| $1,350.00| $17,250.00| $1,977.30| $33,138.26 $3,435.00 $40,086.70
13 1 [LumP sUM| $1,350.00| $18,600.00| $2,246.40| $35,384.66 $3,063.00 $43,149.70
14 |'Sewer Tap Connection at 547 Krotzer 1 [LumP SUM| $1,350.00| $19,950.00| $2,446.00| $37,830.66 $3,063.00 $47,244.70
15 [|Sewer Tap Connection at 418 Oak 1 [LumP SUM| $1,350.00| $21,300.00| $2,626.65| $40,457.31 $4,095.00 $50,332.70
16 ||Sewer Tap Connection at 417 Krotzer 1 [LumP SUM $1,500.00| $22,800.00| $2,250.00| $42,707.31 $3,088.00 $50,332.70
17 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 419 Main Street 1 LUMP SUM| $1,350.00| $24,150.00| $3,014.70] $45,722.01
18 |[|Sewer Tap Connection at 533 Krotzer $1,350.00| $25,500.00| $2,635.10| $48,357.11
19 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 223 Cherry $1,350.00 $26,850.00| $2,946.46| $51,303.57
20 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 207 Main Street $1,500.00| $28,350.00
21 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 39 Broadview $1,500.00| $29,850.00
22 |Sewer Tap Connection at 114 1/2 Main Street $1,350.00( $31,200.00
23 ||Sewer Tap Connection at 123 Locust $1,350.00 $32,550.00
24  |[Sewer Tap Connection at 327 Main Street $1,500.00| $34,050.00
25 |Sewer Tap Connection at 348 Wayne $1,350.00( $35,400.00
26 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 218 Main Street $1,500.00| $36,900.00
27 ||Sewer Tap Connection at 234 School $1,350.00( $38,250.00
28 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 219 Main Street $1,350.00| $39,600.00
29 |Sewer Tap Connection at 117 Main Street $1,350.00( $40,950.00
30 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 213 Rich $1,350.00| $42,300.00
31 ||Sewer Tap Connection at 105 Main Street $1,500.00( $43,800.00
32 |[Sewer Tap Connection at 238 Krotzer $1,350.00| $45,150.00

Total of All Items within Budget 32 Taps $45,150.00|(17 Taps $45,722.01(14 Taps $47.244.70(16 Taps $44,915.00
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